
Standkampf der Junioren

Wurf 1 Wurf 2 Wurf 3

1 Hannes Neumann VSHB 78,00 78,70 79,60 236,30

2 Noah Grimsmann VSHB 53,50 68,20 71,75 193,45

3 Wayne Parks BC 63,40 63,65 63,60 190,65

4 Simon Bussmann FKV 53,10 62,15 52,20 167,45

5 Steven Groeneveld NKB 50,20 50,25 57,55 158,00

6 Luc Mensink NKB 42,75 52,75 53,55 149,05

7 Mattia Roselli ABIS 45,65 41,80 49,65 137,10

8 Eugene McVeigh BC 39,80 44,85 48,60 133,25

9 Timon Claassen FKV 20,30 48,90 62,50 131,70

10 Riccardo Vicarelli ABIS 23,85 39,80 40,90 104,55

Platz SummeWürfeVerbandName
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Standkampf der Junioren

VSHB FKV BC ABIS NKB

Hannes Neumann 236,30

Noah Grimsmann 193,45

Wayne Parks 190,65

Simon Bussmann 167,45

Steven Groeneveld 158,00

Luc Mensink 149,05

Mattia Roselli 137,10

Eugene McVeigh 133,25

Timon Claassen 131,70

Riccardo Vicarelli 104,55

Summe 429,75 299,15 323,90 241,65 307,05

1. VSHB 429,75

2. BC 323,90

3. NKB 307,05

4. FKV 299,15

5. ABIS 241,65

Verbandswertung / Weite

Sammlung der MeterName
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Standkampf der Junioren

VSHB FKV BC ABIS NKB

1 Hannes Neumann 1

2 Noah Grimsmann 2

3 Wayne Parks 3

4 Simon Bussmann 4

5 Steven Groenveld 5

6 Luc Mensink 6

7 Mattia Roselli 7

8 Eugene McVeigh 8

9 Timon Claassen 9

10 Riccardo Vicarelli 10

Summe 3 13 11 17 11

1. VSHB 3,00

2. BC 11,00

2. NKB 11,00

4. FKV 13,00

5. ABIS 17,00

Sammlung der PunktePunkte Name

Verbandswertung / Pkte.
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